2023.10
Encoders
10 mm Square SMD
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ ANCTB61E   202310Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
FEATURES
●Low profile ( H=2.2 mm ) , Shaft hole

Type EVQVV
10 mm Square SMD
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
SPECIFICATIONS
E V Q V V
Shaft Trims & DimensionsProduct Code Specifications Output (Pulses)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Encoders 10 mm Square SMD
ANCTB61E   202310Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2023
PWB mounting hole for reference Circuit Diagram
CAD
 ■ EVQVV
DIMENSIONS Unit: mmThe CAD data of the products with a “CAD” mark can be downloaded from our Website.CAD
External dimensions
B
ACOM
A: Output signal A
B: Output signal B
0.2
10.6
6.
7
8.
7
7.
35
2.52.5
8.41.2
3-1
2.6 0.2
8.0±0.15
CW
2.3±0.2
2.2±0.2
(0.1)
COMA B
COM
+0